JVIMS MBA COLLEGE

INTERNAL MARKS FOR SEM - | (20-22)

WRITTEN MARKS -March-2020

Enrolinment No. Name of Student MA | EFM | MC | OB |BECG| MIS | BS T:);:(‘JL
207700592074 |AMRELIYA SWATI MANSUKHBHAI 30.00 | 18.00 [ 14.00]19.00| 19.00 [ 25.00 | 25.00 | 150.00
207700592021 [(BHADRA DHAIRYA SURESHBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 | 30.00|25.00( 25.00 | 25.00 [ 19.00| 174.00
207700592029 |BHANSHALI SAUMYA DIPESH 35.00 | 25.00 | 29.00|27.00| 26.00 | 29.00 |[25.00| 196.00
207700592025 |BHUVA ABHISHEK HITESHBHAI 45.00 | 30.00 | 37.00 | 35.00| 32.00 | 46.00 | 31.00 | 256.00
207700592007 |BUDDHBHATTI KAPIL PRASHANTBHAI | 33.00 | 29.00 [25.00|25.00| 31.00 [ 41.00 |27.00| 211.00
207700592043 |(BUHECHA DIMPLE SURESHBHAI 25.00 | 19.00 | 18.00| 15.00 ( 14.00 | 27.00 [ 14.00 | 132.00
207700592061 [CHANGANI VIVEK RAJESHBHAI 8.00 | 19.00 | 10.00|14.00| 12.00 | 25.00 | 2.00 | 90.00
207700592008 |CHAVDA BHUMIKA MANGUBHAI 33.00 | 25.00 [25.00]26.00| 19.00 | 36.00 | 30.00 | 194.00
207700592003 |DABHI KAJAL VALLABHBHAI 33.00 | 27.00 | 12.00 [ 25.00 | 28.00 | 39.00 | 29.00| 193.00
207700592078 |DATTANI PRIYA VIPULBHAI 44.00 | 35.00 | 31.00  35.00| 36.00 | 40.00 | 31.00| 252.00
207700592070 |DAVE AYUSHI AJAYBHAI 25.00 | 19.00 | 25.00]15.00| 28.00 | 26.00 | 13.00| 151.00
207700592076 |DAVE DISHA JAGDISHBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00|27.00( 25.00 | 31.00 [25.00| 183.00
207700592085 |DELVADIYA JEEL ANILKUMAR 32.00 | 25.00 [32.00]40.00| 34.00 | 36.00 | 35.00 | 234.00
207700592024 |DHRUVE NEHA JAYESHBHAI 35.00 | 27.00 [ 31.00]25.00| 31.00 | 34.00 | 33.00 | 216.00
207700592031 |DHRUVE PARTH UMEDLAL 43.00 | 31.00 | 25.00 (25.00| 27.00 | 31.00 | 34.00| 216.00
207700592035 |DODHIA MILIN MANISHBHAI 33.00 | 20.00 [13.00]16.00| 17.00 | 26.00 | 20.00 | 145.00
207700592056 |DUDHAGARA JAHANVI DILIPBHAI 39.00 | 25.00 [25.00]20.00| 27.00 | 29.00 | 41.00 | 206.00
207700592038 |EZHAVA VISHNUSURI SURENDR 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00|37.00| 25.00 | 29.00 | 34.00| 200.00
207700592014 |FALDU JAY KIRITBHAI 29.00 | 28.00 | 25.0025.00( 29.00 | 31.00 [39.00| 206.00
207700592091 |FALIYA SHRUTI BHARATBHAI 27.00 | 25.00 | 18.00|26.00| 21.00 | 25.00 | 26.00| 168.00
207700592060 |[(GADHIYA ISHITA DINESHBHAI 37.00 | 25.00 [25.00]26.00| 27.00 | 26.00 | 31.00 | 197.00
207700592040 |[GAJJAR RIYA HITESHBHAI 46.00 | 30.00 | 34.00|35.00 | 39.00 | 35.00 [42.00| 261.00
207700592010 |GANDHA KINNARI BHARAT 25.00 | 27.00 | 27.00|35.00( 31.00 | 30.00 [25.00| 200.00
207700592086 |GOJIYA SAHIL GOVINDBHAI 30.00 | 27.00 | 29.00 | 25.00| 25.00 | 26.00 | 25.00| 187.00
207700592030 |GOKANI AVANI MAHESHBHAI 25.00 | 27.00 | 25.00| 18.00 ( 27.00 | 29.00 [ 19.00| 170.00
207700592042 |GORIYA VIKASDEV DEVABHAI ab ab ab ab ab ab ab 0.00
207700592079 |GORVADIA TANVI DINESHBHAI 39.00 | 37.00 [34.00]33.00| 33.00 | 40.00 | 34.00 | 250.00
207700592093 |GOSRANI BHAVYA HIRENBHAI 47.00 | 30.00 | 43.00 (40.00| 42.00 | 39.00 | 45.00| 286.00
207700592041 |GOSWAMI HIRAL KAMLESHPURI 38.00 | 17.00 [ 25.00]25.00| 28.00 | 33.00 | 30.00 | 196.00
207700592048 |GUPTA ANSH SURENDRA 36.00 | 28.00 [ 35.00]29.00| 36.00 | 34.00 | 34.00 | 232.00
207700592054 |GUSANI BHARGAVI JAGDISHBHAI 30.00 | 19.00 [32.00]29.00| 37.00 | 37.00 | 39.00 | 223.00
207700592058 |GUSANI CHANDNI MAYURBHAI 25.00 | 15.00 | 28.00|25.00( 28.00 | 11.00 [ 34.00| 166.00
207700592052 |GUSANI VAIBHAVEE MAHENDRA 26.00 | 20.00 | 38.00]27.00| 35.00 | 28.00 | 34.00| 208.00
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207700592087 |HARIA AKHIL CHANDRAKANTBHAI 28.00 | 21.00 | 17.00|25.00( 18.00 | 15.00 [ 7.00 | 131.00
207700592016 |HEDAV NIDHI ATULKUMAR 42.00 | 28.00 | 25.00 ( 28.00| 28.00 | 29.00 | 39.00| 219.00
207700592069 |HIRPARA DIPALI NARANBHAI 34.00 | 29.00 | 25.00|25.00| 31.00 | 35.00 [ 18.00| 197.00
207700592004 |[JADEJA BHAVDEEPSINH ANUPSINH 42.00 | 32.00 | 32.00|42.00 | 38.00 | 38.00 [37.00| 261.00
207700592039 |JADEJA HARDEEPSINH YASHPALSINH | 37.00 | 29.00 | 33.00|34.00 | 34.00 | 35.00 |40.00 | 242.00
207700592077 |JADEJA RANJANBA RAJENDRASINH 40.00 | 28.00 |20.00 | 25.00| 33.00 | 29.00 | 39.00| 214.00
207700592034 |JADEJA YOGENDRASINH VANRAJSINH | 30.00 | 25.00 | 15.00 | 14.00| 18.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 152.00
207700592001 [JETHVA JATIN HITESHBHAI 16.00 [ 9.00 | 8.00 [13.00| 21.00 | 6.00 |15.00 88.00
207700592027 |JOSHI DEVANSHI VINODBHAI 38.00 | 25.00 | 20.00 [ 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 35.00| 193.00
207700592046 |JOSHI RIDDHI V 28.00 | 21.00 | 26.00|25.00 ( 25.00 | 27.00 [20.00| 172.00
207700592083 |KANAKHARA PRANAMI JITENBHAI 35.00 | 21.00 | 25.00 | 27.00| 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00| 183.00
207700592075 |KANAKHARA PRIYA BIMALBHAI 33.00 | 25.00 [{29.00]31.00| 25.00 | 30.00 | 19.00 | 192.00
207700592067 |KHISTARIYA AARTI MALDEBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 | 13.00|12.00| 18.00 | 18.00 | 12.00 | 123.00
207700592009 |KOTECHA ISHA BHAVESHBHAI 38.00 | 36.00 [30.00]35.00| 30.00 [ 29.00 |31.00| 229.00
207700592050 [(KOTHARI SIKHA SANJAYBHAI 33.00 | 25.00 | 31.00|26.00| 31.00 | 39.00 [29.00| 214.00
207700592033 |MAHAVADIYA KARAN VIRENDRABHAI 26.00 | 25.00 |25.0019.00 | 13.00 | 25.00 [ 13.00| 146.00
207700592018 |MAKWANA SHARMEENBANU S. 33.00 | 25.00 [ 19.00| ab 25.00 | 25.00 [ 15.00 | 142.00
207700592026 |MEHTA DARSHIT BIMALBHAI 40.00 | 28.00 | 25.00  33.00| 25.00 | 32.00 |46.00| 229.00
207700592065 |MEHTA DISHA SANJAYKUMAR 25.00 | 7.00 |10.00]19.00| 8.00 | 16.00 |29.00| 114.00
207700592015 |MEHTA GUNJAN JAYESHKUMAR 25.00 | 25.00 |28.0025.00( 25.00 | 25.00 [ 15.00 | 168.00
207700592063 |MEHTA JAY RAJESHBHAI 26.00 | 27.00 | 17.00|31.00 ( 26.00 | 27.00 [ 34.00| 188.00
207700592032 |MEHTA NIRALI HARESHBHAI 17.00 | 26.00 | 13.00 [ 12.00| 18.00 | 8.00 |25.00| 119.00
207700592071 |MEHTA PURVI RAJENDRABHAI 43.00 | 30.00 | 32.00 (36.00| 36.00 | 31.00 | 32.00 | 240.00
207700592095 |MEHTA URVI KRUSHNAKLAL 29.00 | 17.00 | 28.00]25.00| 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00| 174.00
207700592080 |MEHTA ZEEL SANJEEVBHAI 29.00 | 28.00 | 25.00|28.00( 28.00 | 19.00 [ 29.00| 186.00
207700592084 |MENPARA TRUPTI MUKESHBHAI 42.00 | 33.00 | 25.0020.00 | 31.00 | 28.00 [30.00 | 209.00
207700592005 |MODHA KHUSHALI PRADIPBHAI 32.00 | 26.00 [ 18.00]31.00| 38.00 | 27.00 | 43.00 | 215.00
207700592012 |[MODHA PAYAL MUKESHBHAI 35.00 | 25.00 | 28.00|39.00| 30.00 | 37.00 |43.00| 237.00
207700592082 [MODHVADIYA JYOTI MALDEBHAI 40.00 | 25.00 | 13.00 [ 25.00| 27.00 | 28.00 | 17.00| 175.00
207700592013 |NAKHVA NISHA VINODBHAI 38.00 | 29.00 |30.00|42.00| 37.00 | 40.00 | 43.00| 259.00
207700592017 |[NANDA AAKASH ASHOKBHAI 45.00 | 37.00 | 42.00 (44.00| 39.00 | 44.00 |41.00| 292.00
207700592049 [(NANDA HARSH NAVINBHAI 31.00 | 25.00 | 26.00 | 30.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 30.00| 192.00
207700592072 |NANDA MANSI BIPINBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 | 31.0031.00( 30.00 | 30.00 [29.00| 201.00
207700592036 |NATHANI MAHIMA BHARATBHAI 35.00 | 26.00 [25.00]26.00| 28.00 | 28.00 | 37.00 | 205.00
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207700592022 |PAREKH NISHI HEMANSHU 17.00 | 25.00 | 11.00 [ 16.00| 15.00 | 15.00 | 9.00 | 108.00
207700592051 |PARMAR BHAVIK HASMUKHBHAI 35.00 | 14.00 [ 19.00]113.00| 17.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 148.00
207700592044 |PARMAR VISHAL KHIMIJIBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 | 14.00]20.00| 12.00 | 25.00 | 18.00| 139.00
207700592023 |PATEL MANSI NILESHBHAI 47.00 | 37.00 | 33.00 (40.00| 35.00 | 39.00 | 33.00| 264.00
207700592006 [(POOJARI AKSHITH SUDHAKAR 46.00 | 41.00 | 29.00|42.00 | 26.00 | 36.00 [39.00 | 259.00
207700592053 |PUJARA NEHA RAKESHBHAI 25.00 | 28.00 | 30.00| 18.00 ( 33.00 | 31.00 [37.00| 202.00
207700592011 |RAJA KRUTI PARAG 28.00 | 16.00 | 25.00]28.00| 19.00 | 25.00 |20.00| 161.00
207700592089 |RATHOD DHARA SURESHBHAI 11.00 | ab |25.00| ab ab ab ab | 36.00
207700592045 [RATHOD SHEETAL DAYABHAI 15.00 | 27.00 | 10.00| 8.00 | 14.00 ab 5.00 | 79.00
207700592020 |SAMA HEENA GULMAMAD 25.00 | 28.00 | 31.00|25.00( 27.00 | 36.00 [17.00| 189.00
207700592002 |[SANDHI NAJIS NASIRBHAI 39.00 | 16.00 | 15.00 [ 17.00| 16.00 | 25.00 |[25.00| 153.00
207700592028 |SAVLA MALAV ATUL 38.00 | 16.00 [ 26.00]25.00| 25.00 | 15.00 | 33.00 | 178.00
207700592019 |SHARMA SUNIL GHANSHYAMBHAI 40.00 | 25.00 | 27.00 (25.00| 19.00 | 29.00 | 25.00| 190.00
207700592090 |SHETH MAITRI BIPINBHAI 17.00 | 13.00 | 27.00 [ 26.00 | 19.00 | 25.00 [ 29.00| 156.00
207700592066 |SHETH MANAN PUNITBHAI 30.00 | 33.00 [31.00]34.00| 25.00 | 35.00 | 32.00 | 220.00
207700592088 |SIPAI MOHIN FARUKBHAI ab ab ab ab ab ab ab 0.00
207700592047 |SOLANKI BIRVA NALINBHAI 26.00 | 27.00 | 15.00|29.00 ( 25.00 | 20.00 [ 25.00| 167.00
207700592055 |SOLANKI JAHNAVEE ATULBHAI 46.00 | 37.00 | 35.0029.00 | 28.00 | 36.00 [42.00 | 253.00
207700592081 [SONAGRA MITAL VIJAYBHAI 27.00 | 18.00 | 12.0020.00 ( 15.00 | 25.00 |26.00| 143.00
207700592062 |SRIVASTAVA SHIKHA 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 | 25.00 ab 26.00| ab | 126.00
207700592068 |TANK AARTI RAJESHBHAI 40.00 | 31.00 | 32.00 ( 38.00| 35.00 | 39.00 | 26.00| 241.00
207700592037 |TRIVEDI RUSHABH SHAILESHBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 | 20.00]19.00| 17.00 | 15.00 | 12.00 | 133.00
207700592064 |VADOR RIDDHI JITENDRABHAI 27.00 | 25.00 | 15.00|25.00 19.00 | 25.00 [29.00| 165.00
207700592057 |VALA KRUPA JITENDRABHAI 32.00 | 25.00 | 17.00 [ 28.00| 15.00 | 30.00 |[25.00| 172.00
207700592073 |VANSJALIYA DHRUVI HEMRAJBHAI 25.00 | 25.00 | 14.00| 10.00 ( 13.00 | 19.00 [ 15.00| 121.00
207700592059 |VATALIYA MONIKA DIPAKBHAI 20.00 | 25.00 | 17.00|25.00| 19.00 | 20.00 | 25.00| 151.00
207700592094 |VINCHHI SHRUTI JITENDRA 29.00 | 25.00 |20.00]20.00 | 25.00 | 29.00 [ 16.00| 164.00
207700592092 |ZUBER MEHMOOD SAYED ab ab ab ab ab ab ab 0.00




